
Judge's Signatures

2019 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 8-10, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/9/2019 3:39:36 PM

Women / 5 / Middle B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mollie Adams5133
Liberty

8.725 9.275 9.1009.500 36.600
9 2 1 5 1 

1 

Lilli Beal5101
Apex

9.175 9.050 9.0508.900 36.175
1 4 8 6 2 

2 

Izabel Zaballero5160
Top Flight

8.900 9.125 9.2258.850 36.100
3 3 9T 3 3 

3 

Paige DeHart5105
CGA

8.700 8.950 9.0009.375 36.025
10 6 2 8 4 

4 

Saoirse Mullins5165
West Valley

8.825 8.850 8.9009.225 35.800
7 8 4T 9 5 

5 

Gabriella Volpatti5168
West Valley

8.875 9.025 8.8509.000 35.750
4 5 7 10 6 

6 

Gator Olmsted5149
Technique

9.075 7.800 9.4009.275 35.550
2 14T 3 1 7 

7 

Laina Stifter5108
CGA

8.800 8.150 9.3509.225 35.525
8 13 4T 2 8 

8 

Ellie Liu5115
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.925 9.0258.575 35.375
5T 7 13 7 9 

9 

Sonia Das5102
Apex

8.375 8.500 9.2009.075 35.150
13 11 6 4 10 

10 

Dahlia Crescione5144
Technique

8.350 8.750 8.4258.825 34.350
14 9T 11T 14 11 

11 

Lacey Csaky5125
Gold Star

8.400 7.100 8.6508.825 32.975
12 16 11T 12 12T

12T

Carolyn Augustine5122
Gold Star

8.050 7.800 8.7508.375 32.975
15 14T 14 11 12T

12T

Nina Rock5157
Top Flight

8.850 8.750 8.4756.750 32.825
5T 9T 16 13 14 

14 

Mia Haudenschild5114
Davis Diamonds

8.675 8.275 7.5507.900 32.400
11 12 15 15 15 

15 

Simra Sattar5158
Top Flight

0.000 9.450 0.0008.850 18.300
16 1 9T 16 16 

16 
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